

Serial No. 61

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- CM(M) No. 70/2024
CM No. 1877/2024
CAV No. 506/2024

Gurdeep Singh Bijral

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Union of India and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Harshwardhan Gupta, CGSC for
Caveator.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
(04.04.2024)

None for the petitioner.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 15.04.2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
04.04.2024

Bunty